BAU CROSS CUP 3. AFDELING, R PLANTAGE

Barn

Piger

12-13 ar

Plac. Fornavn

14-15 ar
Klara
Laura Vibe

Drenge
12-13 ar
1 Jacob Cort

Drenge

14-15 ar
1 Lukas
2 Rasmus

Voksne
Kvinder
18-29 ar

1 Miriam Vibe

30-34 ar
1

35-39 ar
1
2

40-44 ar
1 Christina
2 Lotte
3 Sanna

45-49 &r
1 Tina
2 Hanne
3 Desiree

4 Maria Ngrlund

50-54 ar

1 ulla

2 Lissi

3 Kirsten
55-59 ar

1 Lene

60-64 ar
1
2

Efternavn

Hansen
Sode

Nielsen

Iversen
Hansen

Sode

Skou
Helms
Nielsen

Lund

Vest

Herold Mortensen
Frandsen

Nielsen
Skovgaard
Kyndesen

Holm

Klub

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik

SAAN-Igberne
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik

SAAN-Igberne
Viking Atletik
TIF

Nyvest
Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne
Nyvest Atletik

Strandlgberne

Argang

2003
2003

2004

2003
2003

1999

1975
1973
1973

1971
1972
1969
1970

1964
1965
1965

1958

Tid

21:24
23:35

21:51

19:29
22:16

49:54:00

46:11:00
48:02:00
54:03:00

53:16:00
54:57:00
62:49:00
71:45:00

52:44:00
58:47:00
61:45:00

57:54:00



65-69 ar
1 Vera
2 Kirsten V.
3 Evy Finne

Arvodsen
Hansen
Nielsen

4 Jeanette Rosendahl Jensen

70-74 ar
1

75 -79 &r  Ingefred
Margit

Meend
16-17 ar
Plac.

20-29 &r
1 Alex
2 Gusa
3 Debrum
4 Lasse Kure
5 Nikolaj

30-39 ar
1 Flemming Munch

40-44 ar
1 Mads Bak
2 Andreas
3 Anders
4 Jesper

45-49 &r
1 Benny
2 Michael
3 Bjarne F.

50-54 &r
1 Teddy
2 lens
3 Rene
4 Hans
5 Martin Pihl

55-59 ar
1 Carsten
2 Sgren
3 Jgrn
4 Peter Hauge

Svensson
Kjgller

Mogensen

Hansen
Mortensen

Hansen

Madsen
Blom
Sgrensen
Lund

Woodhams
Andersen
Madsen

Hansen
Gregersen
Hansen
bentsen
Sode

Filipsen

Clausen
Koefoed
Madsen

TIF
TIF
Nyvest Atletik
Viking Atletik

Nyvest Atletik
Viking Atletik

SAAN-Igberne
Nyvest
Nyvest

Viking Atletik
Nyvest Atletik

Viking Atletik

SAAN-Igberne
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Nyvest
TIF
SAAN-Igberne

Viking Atletik
Nyvest Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

SAN
@IF
SAN
Viking Atletik

1949
1951
1952
1949

1939
1940

1994
1988
1993
1996
1995

1982

1975
1973
1977
1977

1970

1971

1966
1966
1964
1963
1966

1959
1961
1961
1962

58:17:00
58:18:00
63:34:00
73:49:00

80:32:00
82:45:00

33:39:00
34:07:00
35:50:00
37:22:00
38:35:00

45:13:00

38:47:00
41:41:00
43:26:00
45:33:00

40:24:00
48:21:00
53:01:00

40:53:00
42:02:00
44:35:00
47:50:00
51:59:00

42:38:00
43:38:00
46:40:00
48:30:00



5 Flemming Kofoed
6 Carsten
7 Leo

60-64 ar
1 Benny

65-69 ar
1 John

70-74 ar
1 Jan

Udenfor konkurrence

Ditte Dalsgaard
Ditte

Per

Stig

Thomas Bo
Nadim

Nielsen
Holm
Skovgaard

Holm

Berlin

Jensen

Hansen
Sgrensen
Sgborg Madsen
Rasmussen
Nielsen

Yehia

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne
Strandlgberne

Viking Atletik

Nyvest Atletik

Viking Atletik

Udenfor klub
Udenfor klub
Udenfor klub
Udenfor klub
Udenfor klub
Udenfor klub

1961
1959
1963

1956

1951

1943

1983
1979
1987
1969
1950
1988

50:49:00
52:09:00
58:46:00

47:16:00

52:49:00

51:31:00

49:55:00
49:56:00
40:52:00
48:21:00
55:10:00
ikke mgdt



